Reference: 037H350113
Type Code CI 5-2 , Weight 0.162 Kg , AC-1 Ith, open 16,0 A
CI 5 contactors cover the power range up to 5.5 kW and are available for AC and DC
coil voltages enabling reliable working with extremely low and high voltage
fluctuations. Characteristic of the contactors is that they are compact and suitable for
applications where space is at a premium. With atd>
Type Code CI 5-2
Weight 0.162 Kg
AC-1 Ith, open 16,0 A
AC-1 load Ithe, encl. 12,0 A
AC-3 Ie 3,7 A
AC-3 power [220-240 V] 1,1 kW
AC-3 power [380-500 V] 1,5 kW
Approval C UL US, CE, EAC
Built-in aux. NC contacts 2
Built-in aux. NO contacts 2
Coil volt. @60 Hz 24 V
EAN no. 5702423265831
Max. atd> 4
Descript. CONTACTOR
Prod. Group Contactors and motor starters
Prod. name CONTACTOR
Buy it at Electric Automation Network